



19075

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		828123A 9	AIR COMPRESSOR	1	(SEE BREAKDOWN ON AIR COM	
2	10	855939 12	SCREW, (M6 x 12)	5		
3		832823 1	PULLEY	1		
4	10	818934 50	SCREW, (M8 x 50)	4		
5		852394A 4	FUEL RAIL (PORT)	1		
6		850065 3	INJECTOR	6		
7	12	828694A 1	WASHER ASSEMBLY, Cupped	6		1
8	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	1		
9	32	852512 2	HOSE, FUEL/AIR BALANCE	2		
10	23	856869 53	SLEEVE, (27.00 Inches Bulk)	1		
11		852395A 4	FUEL RAIL (STARBOARD)	1		
12	32	856829 23	TUBING (2-1/2 IN.)	1		
13	21	826810	CHECK VALVE	1		
14	32	856829 23	TUBING (9 IN.)	1		
15	54	816311	CABLE TIE, (8.00 Inches)	4		
16	32	856839	TUBING	1		
17	10	821045 10	SCREW, (M5 x 10)	4		
18	54	46997	CLAMP	4		
19	16	852961	STUD (M10 X 91)	4		
20	11	826292	NUT, (M10)	4		
21	32	856830 2	HOSE, FUEL SUPPLY	1		
22	23	856869 53	SLEEVE, (27.00 Inches Bulk)	1		
23	32	854667 55	HOSE (2 IN.) - FUEL RETURN	1		
24	32	856820 1	HOSE	1		
25	32	856952	TUBING, AIR DUMP	1		
26	54	850241	CLAMP (14.0)	2		
27	54	855697	CLAMP	4		
28	54	856880	CLAMP, (15.3)	9		
29	32	856763 1	HOSE ASSEMBLY	1		
30	23	856876 31	SLEEVE, (16.00 Inches)	1		
31	22	856741 1	FITTING	1		
-		854198A98	POWERHEAD	1	(200)	
-		854198A98	POWERHEAD	1	(200)	
-		854199A98	POWERHEAD	1	(225)	